
KERALA FOREST DEPART\1E\T
MALAYATTOOR FOREST DI\-ISIO\

E-TENDER NOTIFICATIO\

KFDD O I 120 t2 I 2024_DFOKKD/A2 Dated : 04.02.2025

It is hereby notified that the 3(three) number olconfiscated vehicles seized in oR cases
in Kozhikode Division wiI be sold through e-auction shown in the schedule by the Divisionar
Forest Officer. Kozhikode or any other officer authorised by him. subject to the conditions
notified in the e-auction notification.

E-auction documents and connected records are available in the website:
\\ \\1\,.mstcecommerce.com. For submission of tenders visit the Website
$ \\l\,.mstcecommerce.com.

All bids e-auction documents are to be submitted onrine only and in the designated
online cover(s) / envelope(s) on the www.mstcecommerce.com website and e_auction
documents submitted manually/through post will not be entertained. Late tenders rvill not be
accepted.

Online e-auction / bids are to be accompanied with relevant documents e_auction or
bids received online without the scanned copies ofrerevant documents. wiU not be considered
and shall be summarily rejected. Any further clarification on this e-auction can be obtained
from NIC or the e-auction help desk number available in the www.mstcecommerce.com
*ebsite and lrom the office of rhe Divisional Foresr Officer. Kozhikode ,,n,ri* *,* *
office hours. The details regarding e-payment (Bidder,s Bank Accounr No. where he/she is
having core banking facirity and emair ID) shourd be submitted along with the e-auction
documents. E-auction documents without these details will not be accepted. The Forest
Department will not be responsible for any inconvenience or loss to the Bidder rvhile
upload ing,dou nloading rhe bid.

Intending person may ensure the condition of vehicles put up ro. e-auction belore the
commencement ofthe same and no compliance will be entertained after the e_auction.

Any further notification to the sale condition that may be issued by Government after
the issuance ofthis notification will also be applicable to this auction.

l lPage



Further details and information can be had frorr this olllce or the concerned Range

F..rest Offices under during, Kozhikode Forest Division.

The e-auction will be knocked down in the name ofthe highest bidders.

Date fiom Which the bidders can be pa(icipated in the :18.02.2025, 11 AM to 16.30PM
e- auction

Those who are interested to participate in the e-auction should be registered online with

MSTC l-imited. Bangalore. Conditions for e-auction will be available at the website

www.mstcecommerce.com.

Details regarding e-Auction can be contacted at the following address/e-mail/phone number
during office hours (From l0:15 AM to 5: l5 PM).

Divisional Forest Officer
Kozhikode Forest Division
B Block, 61r' Floor, Civil Station
Kozhikode District, Kerala, PIN: 673020
Phone: 0495-2374450
E- mail: dfokkd@gmail.com

dfo.kozh.for@kerala. gov. in

Phone No: Range Forest Officer, Peruvannamu zhy : 0496 2666788, Mob: 8547602830
Range Forest Officer, Kuttiady: 0496 2598320, Mob 8547602i71

:., z:: iklJe Ashique Ali. U
Divisional Forest Offi cer,

Kozhikode Forest Dir ision
(For and on behallofthe Governor of Kerala)

SCHEDULE

st.
\o.

Model of the vehicle
and Registration No,

Engine No. and Chassis No. ofthe
vehicle

EMD
( in Rs.)

Place where
vehicles kept

KL-16-X-0934
B aj aj -RE
Diesel Autorickshaw

Engine No. BAYWKG64953
Chassis No. MD2A96AY7KWG30550

13,500.00

Kakkayarn Forest
Station Corrpound
under
Peruvannamuzhy
Range Forest OfTice

Kt-12-H-8914
Yamaha SZR
(Two wheeler)

Engine No. 1PM3049716
Chassis No. MEI 1PM039C20495 1 0

2,s00.00
Kuttiady Range
Compound

KL-65-D-2I5I
M-Cvcle/Scooter

Engine No. JF50E70562 I 67
Chassis No. ME4JF50lAE7562l l6 1,250.00

Peruvannamuzhy
Range Compound

2lPage



caro8 oJmo or6]ti
eoca'ledocd clmo o.ticr-il"g oE

P-GeleJ cJoCrUJo

mcru 6: KFDDO/12012 1202 4 -DF OKKD/A2 (0rq(ofl: 04.02.2025

ca,ca1e6ocd olmo rul'lcr-ilosicrro0 oiloJlcl c:.tmo ceicrularg|oa goAogd l96l -oel

csop crmcoloao 6r(0€)) crtolgmlmro1gf mtr8ooco'leeleo" seneloe$o.fl51gprot;o,

coog crmcrilcooo 61(00) (dercoo eorfiu" mscml oa,cerr4olaolcmor;occor : to;rm)

orc.,om66Bua pc.dcaoctlo mr-olorlcoier;o craolmrocoflel;o crfleloJla;gp Gelel

cD'l6 cnDm6ua6o;o m)daocrd pooocr;a,uEeolo ol'lcoJco)ocao, ZO2S o"n(eru;clo1 rs-cri

p- oc asaod o,-rqi oiloEaolcmoco.fl olao;o. MSTC cor(oE caeto.mr'lmcaol oP'lc&i6 5)"iqi

clr5oorlooiao" cereromr'loi "-Louslaoccl;cm<orcem". 
crilcoo oilotoomrlmccoil

w,,.w.mstcecommerce.com "{yrm 
ocleru"oomrg' rucndr.ro'14o1e,. 6r)sco(D 0471 2529137.

0 47 I 2326686 
"gcm"l 

mcruola gilcE MSTC croorlgroo;ocoi erumlogscrulcmrocem".

p-celertir1or'la6E
".loOS;eOCO6

crgg"olaolcm cr5eal'leud

www.r.nstcecommerce.com "6cm ercleru"erom.lgloE o*lca3ra olcqsnerocem". c!6lq1lela

goroooi (d6coo coercmloo)1 e]ieulStCg cooEo:c"omomilor$ Gaero)i6(o,t:.

cn'1oyo.ilag;o o.ileco.flao;rm p-caaaocooE cD'lcoo(9Jo,coo.Jlo, 6cetceca6sEi'li:

crileroiler;ggrorloccor eT"6m-rt1, orolocm criloyoi, c"-ococpi rr.totag"ooo$ sco"ou". oql

6ruru o dS nlle;oi1e (,6 
"0 

cro'l oJ ceLel rs'lo:m.) o (oo cm Gra sG g6rrEcoc5rn".

qD-GAet (oloc6m5sB9)o 9D-Gelel oosjc\xo9)6F)o w\\ \\.trstcecommerce.com oocm

ocreru-oom-rgloE are5oceml p-Getel @oc5m66BUa ruadgilaocot

u wrl.rnslcecommerce.com o6cm oot6nl"ooffu5i 2"lcorcaicg6rr<roc6lcmJ.

l lPage



oOQC p-Celel eJoc6rD66BP)o \\av\\.m stcecommerce.com o{)cm oot6n]"Oo(ruBloA

6c6m'lqilol6olcm 6lc6fiEo6.)eroE 6ojol6pl.6E 6-rc5nAooermceo, oc(Oo cruodCcao6rc

(,)c6m'. p-cetg @oc6rD66BUE \\f\1v.l]lstcecommerce.com oOmD ocll6ru"oocrusieJ]os

5rc6nE6oercnco, oc@)co m)l"l6o'loole(a)lepl. cmolcsc (DolcoE ocdg?coc ercTaolcm

p-Gerei (9Jac6rn6uEUE 6-Jo] eco6rDoicroceJlo m)ieo'laolcmorq;.

acffiooeroE p-Gejer (oJoc6mcGroc6sco.]o crlcfiE o"rql 6 nuods Go6Lra,u8

ocffieroermccor,l ruorEgilaocorooi cnTomrTooogs;cmrocem". p-ceraor;oco.r'l

5njr\r)6.)o-]5 oO] cr-ilc)JoegnuE \\ \\ \\.nl slcecommerce.com o.OffD ocleru"oomrCiloE

"roeromlolaolcm Help desk o8coTcrmc, pe Go"n"lruloa crjlccmc, ac"-o"lm-r' mroororo"

oraolcorccr;cmroceml p-c":cor'eranflcri c.r6crrn5aco oJlo.lo56BUA (cerelaocooa pso.rcsl

ms.6ro)cm co,c6 6ruc6'locri om.lcooJaltsts arucoi oraooocerrelon$ ofuoo ojlcloeonp;o,

p-oooor'1oE crdCr(Rlo) cereroro1cmcoscgo mrordgilcaoerrerocem". pc oJlolo6cBUA

guEogslorocoo p-celer q;acemeor:oE cn1oru1oer;ergslcmoc6,D: cetetaocd

ojlcroeor:uE roacqJcnx" o".Lq;rmoiler;o zrglo p6nec6)cm croeim.lcoo5eon<rdaolo

m.Eoo'1m;o ormo or6)ti poroooon'1 (cro@ro'leolcm(Dq .

s.l p-ceraomloE 
"tor,slao;clcoE <crElgoolao;rmcld cetetorolcri o;mLcol

ojc.tom6oBPJos o;emcnlocltcoo cmo',lj a,erre" csDcGxJoH5)ooccatserreoceml p-

cereromr'lcri cro.sialgB 
"tocroilac.rE "to'loem1ao;cmroqJ. p-oi}e5rocolm rolco;orTaol

olcruccofl or0"eLcm.t",zcetao fiuo6 fftllocco) crudoocd porooot;er,6 
"g1orme,lalo

p 6rc cco)c roE cr6 co).ol o s1 p- cer er oro'1 ni 6.rucuJ 6 oc aoroT eo Jo.

SCHEDULE

sl.
No.

Model of the vehicle
and Registration No.

Engine No. and Chassis No, ofthe
vehicle

E}ID
( in Rs.)

Place rr he re
r ehicles kept

I

Kt.-16-X-09U4
Bajaj-RE
Diesel Autorickshaw

Engine No. BAYWKG64953
Chassis No. MD2A96AY7KWG30550

I 3.5 00.00

Kakkayam Forest
Station Compound
under
Peruvannamuzhy
Ranse Forest Office

2.
KL-12-H-8914
Yamaha SZR
(Two wheeler)

Engine No. 1PM3049716
Chassis No. MEI 1PM039C20495 I 0

2.500.00
Kuttiadl, Range
Compound

J.
KL-65-D-21s1
M-Cycle/Scooter

Engine No. JF50E705621 67
Chassis No. ME4JF50lAE7562 1 I 6

1,250.00
Peruvannamuzhy
Ranqe Compound

p- eetei (doc6rn6680A \vww.mstcecorlrrerce.colr

areSoccr;rmorcem'.

oo(m ool6.[l"6ocru916E

2lPage



p- Geter oj1qro.il : 18.02.2025. ll AM o).o.6E 16.30 PM oloo

p- Gelel(orol(oE o]oesleo]olcoE Gro@orjlaolmold MSTC ejlo'lgornocB

ocr.,]eil-oerm-rg1oE 6lc5nAooelrnco, oP1qB6 oolqiloloo6l.l)o. p- Gelel rD'l6rlcnlcDd)ua

\\ \\1\'.mstcecommerce.com .,41cm Orueu-erelmlSilOE areSocem"'

p-6lc69ioE cruo6ucn Dle, oiltoa ojlcloeoncd otcerp elacslomrlo'lao;cm GacdA

ol'laccru66BEl6a/p-eroco.r'loEzc.,-ocenE mm:r6 "gcrn'1clo.iod 6rurEO',mrl Clclnueongf o6

tFrom 10:15 AM to 5:15PM) eumlogsccl;rmrocem"'

ru.loil nsl em oi c"ncoqli 6rcon"l(ud

cocelcaocd olmo ruJ'l oJl.8J oE

al1-cergcao', 6 i:::ci.:o crilel, mrojloa cq3"voE

coce'1eaeics", ca,ogo. "JloE-ozsozo
c.,ncffi mm.:6: 0195-237 4450

p-6oeor6E: dfokkd@grnail.com

d fo.kozh. lor@kerala.gor.i n

e,-',-ocenE mm:rE: : oooo-r'lelqt" concoc6li 6ic"n"lcru6, o"-ro;clegrco;e1 0496 2666188,

Mob: 85'17602830

oo(or'lerqt" c"ncoc5$ ac"n"lml16, a;95cs1' 0496 2598320'

Mob:8547602771

4>)
cD"eflai claeil.(o))

C\I).loj1.s5moE c,,-ococPi ac.,o"lmrd

escElcaocd crimo o.tl'loil.sloA

( c6oc (,)ol66p666)l Gcr.l5rBT)

cocslcaocd
o4.02.2025

3lPage


